Espl‘eSSO Enjoy Hot or Iced Tall

Caffe Mocha 4.00
White Chocolate Mocha 4.25
Caffe Latte 3.50
Caramel Macchiato 4.25
Cappuccino 3.25
Caffe Americano 2.75

Solo
Espresso 1.75

Customized Options

Add Flavored Syrup .50
Add Espresso Shot .50
Milk Substitutions .50
Soy Milk, AlImond Milk or Coconut Milk

Other Favorites
Fruit Smoothie 4.25

Mango, Strawberry or Vanilla

Grande

4.50
4.75
4.00
4.75
3.75
3.25

Doppio

2.25

Grande

4.75

Venti

5.00
5:25
4.50
5.25
4.25
3.75

Venti

5.25

Frappuccino®
Blended Beverages

Vanilla Bean Creme
Caramel

Mocha

White Chocolate Mocha

Coffee & Tea

Freshly Brewed Coffee
Chameleon Cold Brew Coffee
TEAVANA™/MC Shaken Tea

Black, Green, White or Passion Tango®

TEAVANA™MC Chai Latte
TEAVANA™MC Brewed Tea

Tall

4.00
4.50
4.50
4.75

Tall

1.75
4.75
4.00

4.00
2.00

Grande

4.50
5.00
5.00
5.25

Grande

2.25
5.25
4.50

4.50
2.25

Venti

5.00
5.50
5.50
5.75

Venti

2.75

5.00

5.00
2.50
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House Specialty

Cinnamon Rolls

Freshly baked every day, all day!
Single 2.50 | Four-Pack 9.00

Jumbo Muffins

Blueberry | Lemon
Pistachio | Poppy Seed 2.50

Danish Pastry

Blackberry | Lemon Fan

Maple Nut | Raspberry Crown 3.00
Sweets

Double Chunk Chocolate Chip Cookie 2.00
Ghirardelli Fudgy Brownie 2.50

Macadamia White Chocolate Cookie 2.00

Breakfast
Sandwiches

Served 24 Hours a Day 4.00

Egg served with your choice of
Bread, Cheese and Meat:

Bread Cheese Meat

Bagel American Beyond
Biscuit Cheddar Sausage
English Muffin  Swiss Chorizo
Frybread Pepper Jack Ham

Tortilla Muenster Hickory Bacon

Pork Sausage

Gelato
Ask attendant for daily flavors 60z 2.50 320z 12.00



